
From: Scott Galvin [mailto:scott@scott-galvin.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, November 17, 2015 10:42 AM 
To: Jim Garrett <jgfsu85@hotmail.com>; Smith, Gia <gsmith@northmiamipolice.com>; Sorey Jr, 
Arthur <ASorey@northmiamifl.gov>; Juriga, Larry <ljuriga@northmiamipolice.com>; 
metienne@northmiami.gov; Blanchard, Donald <dblanchard@northmiamipolice.com>; Eugene, 
Gary <geugene@northmiamipolice.com>; Burgess, Leonard <lburgess@northmiamipolice.com>; 
Galdos, Roland <rgaldos@northmiamifl.gov>; Thomas, Stephanie 
<sthomas@northmiamifl.gov>; Scott Galvin <scott@scott-galvin.com>; Bobley, Lila 
<lbobley@northmiamifl.gov> 
Subject: Re: 911 call and report - Public Records Request 

Hi, Jim, 

Public Records requests are handled via our City Clerk's office.  I have copied 
Stephanie Thomas on this so she can assist. 

Also, I saw an earlier email from Councilman Desulme asking that you call him 
so he can help.  Were you able to do that?  I want to give him the chance to help 
you and your mom, since she lives in his district.   

Of course, you can call me on my cell anytime at 305-582-0710. 

Scott Galvin 
North Miami City Council 
www.scott-galvin.com  
www.facebook.com/scottgalvinmiami 
www.twitter.com/scottgalv 
www.instagram.com/scottgalv 
www.youtube.com/scottgalvinmiami 

  

Scott Galvin  
North Miami City Council  
www.scott-galvin.com  
 
 Environmental Awareness Please print only if necessary 
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